
Statement of Votes Cast
Utah County, Utah
Municipal Primary
August 11, 2015

SOVC For Saratoga Springs, All Counters, All Races
Official Canvass Results

Date:08/26/15

Time:16:19:51

Page:1 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    SR01

    SR02

    SR03

    SR04

    SR05

    SR06

    SR07

    SR08

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Cards 

Cast

% 

Turnout

TURN OUT

851 105 12.34%

688 50 7.27%

2035 152 7.47%

802 33 4.11%

1079 82 7.60%

1387 132 9.52%

1006 138 13.72%

1743 229 13.14%

9591 921 9.60%



Statement of Votes Cast
Utah County, Utah
Municipal Primary
August 11, 2015

SOVC For Saratoga Springs, All Counters, All Races
Official Canvass Results

Date:08/26/15

Time:16:19:51

Page:2 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    SR01

    SR02

    SR03

    SR04

    SR05

    SR06

    SR07

    SR08

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Total 

Votes

Hayden J. 

Williamson

Chris Porter Bud Poduska Ronald Edwards Rebecca Call

Saratoga Springs City Council

851 105 297 32 10.77% 57 19.19% 60 20.20% 45 15.15% 38 12.79%

688 50 145 12 8.28% 24 16.55% 14 9.66% 12 8.28% 38 26.21%

2035 152 421 38 9.03% 36 8.55% 79 18.76% 92 21.85% 91 21.62%

802 33 85 6 7.06% 15 17.65% 12 14.12% 9 10.59% 23 27.06%

1079 82 212 11 5.19% 29 13.68% 34 16.04% 19 8.96% 58 27.36%

1387 132 365 23 6.30% 55 15.07% 49 13.42% 26 7.12% 88 24.11%

1006 138 366 56 15.30% 64 17.49% 32 8.74% 39 10.66% 55 15.03%

1743 229 629 31 4.93% 51 8.11% 183 29.09% 197 31.32% 105 16.69%

9591 921 2520 209 8.29% 331 13.13% 463 18.37% 439 17.42% 496 19.68%



Statement of Votes Cast
Utah County, Utah
Municipal Primary
August 11, 2015

SOVC For Saratoga Springs, All Counters, All Races
Official Canvass Results

Date:08/26/15

Time:16:19:51

Page:3 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    SR01

    SR02

    SR03

    SR04

    SR05

    SR06

    SR07

    SR08

    Total

Doug Graham Shellie Baertsch

Saratoga Springs City Council

16 5.39% 49 16.50%

17 11.72% 28 19.31%

26 6.18% 59 14.01%

3 3.53% 17 20.00%

5 2.36% 56 26.42%

18 4.93% 106 29.04%

75 20.49% 45 12.30%

27 4.29% 35 5.56%

187 7.42% 395 15.67%


