Date:08/26/15 Time:16:19:51 Page:1 of 3

Statement of Votes Cast Utah County, Utah Municipal Primary August 11, 2015 SOVC For Saratoga Springs, All Counters, All Races Official Canvass Results

	Т	TURN OUT					
	Reg. Voters	Cards Cast	% Turnout				
Jurisdiction Wide							
SR01	851	105	12.34%				
SR02	688	50	7.27%				
SR03	2035	152	7.47%				
SR04	802	33	4.11%				
SR05	1079	82	7.60%				
SR06	1387	132	9.52%				
SR07	1006	138	13.72%				
SR08	1743	229	13.14%				
Total	9591	921	9.60%				

Date:08/26/15 Time:16:19:51 Page:2 of 3

Statement of Votes Cast Utah County, Utah Municipal Primary August 11, 2015 SOVC For Saratoga Springs, All Counters, All Races Official Canvass Results

	Saratoga Springs City Council												
	Reg. Voters	Times Counted	Total Votes	Hayden J. Williamsor	1	Chris Porte	er	Bud Podus	ka	Ronald Ed	wards	Rebecca C	all
Jurisdiction Wide													
SR01	851	105	297	32	10.77%	57	19.19%	60	20.20%	45	15.15%	38	12.79%
SR02	688	50	145	12	8.28%	24	16.55%	14	9.66%	12	8.28%	38	26.21%
SR03	2035	152	421	38	9.03%	36	8.55%	79	18.76%	92	21.85%	91	21.62%
SR04	802	33	85	6	7.06%	15	17.65%	12	14.12%	9	10.59%	23	27.06%
SR05	1079	82	212	11	5.19%	29	13.68%	34	16.04%	19	8.96%	58	27.36%
SR06	1387	132	365	23	6.30%	55	15.07%	49	13.42%	26	7.12%	88	24.11%
SR07	1006	138	366	56	15.30%	64	17.49%	32	8.74%	39	10.66%	55	15.03%
SR08	1743	229	629	31	4.93%	51	8.11%	183	29.09%	197	31.32%	105	16.69%
Total	9591	921	2520	209	8.29%	331	13.13%	463	18.37%	439	17.42%	496	19.68%

Date:08/26/15 Time:16:19:51 Page:3 of 3

Statement of Votes Cast Utah County, Utah Municipal Primary August 11, 2015 SOVC For Saratoga Springs, All Counters, All Races Official Canvass Results

Saratoga Springs City Council

	Doug Grał	nam	Shellie Baertsch			
Jurisdiction Wide						
SR01	16	5.39%	49	16.50%		
SR02	17	11.72%	28	19.31%		
SR03	26	6.18%	59	14.01%		
SR04	3	3.53%	17	20.00%		
SR05	5	2.36%	56	26.42%		
SR06	18	4.93%	106	29.04%		
SR07	75	20.49%	45	12.30%		
SR08	27	4.29%	35	5.56%		
Total	187	7.42%	395	15.67%		